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Apache  
 Low Cost of  
Ownership

The Lowest Cost of Ownership in the Industry
The Apache is the businessman’s sprayer. Compared to competitors:

• Service costs are lower. 
• Replacement parts cost less.
•  ET’s industry-leading five-year warranty saves money on parts and labor. 

— Provides insurance against unforeseen risks. 
— Guardian Inspection Program is free at the end of year one (a $600 value). 
 — Optional extended bumper-to-bumper warranty for year two. 

• Operating costs are lower.
•  Purchase price is lower than comparable sprayers. 

— The Apache costs from $25,000 to $75,000 less than comparable sprayers.
• The result is the highest resale value in the industry!

Features

 $581.14 $971.96 $479.75 $980.72 $980.72

 $526.72 $1,813.00       $1,092.95 (100’ boom) $2,678.40       $2,375.06 (80’ boom)

 $423.04 $610.00 $628.20 $966.00 $966.00

 $1,129.61 $795.00 $1,390.76 $2,382.92 $2,398.92

 $200.86 $538.00           N/A $535.00 $535.00

 $170.52 $258.00 $310.00 $619.49 $548.00

 $6.97  3-way $9.12  3-way $24.51  5-way $24.98  5-way $24.98  5-way
 and  5-way and  5-way    

           N/A $6,888.00  $3,941.76 $4,576.63 $2,518.16

   $3,066.74      ($32,583.56) ($19,791.25) ($26,593.95) ($18,001.24)

  $29,516.82 $16,724.51 $23,527.21 $14,934.50
  or 962% or 545% or 767% or 487%

 Apache/ET  RoGator/         Patriot/Case      John Deere John Deere
            
        AS720  AgCo 900 3230 4730 4630 

*Total for All Parts includes the cost of five (5) nozzle bodies and four (4) wheel motors. Actual prices may vary from the list prices that are shown.

APACHE AS720

Features

FILTERS

BOOM BREAKAWAY- 90’

FLOW METER

PRODUCT PUMP & MOTOR

CONTROL VALVE

BOOM VALVE (on/off)

NOZZLE BODY

WHEEL MOTOR

TOTAL FOR ALL PARTS*

                        $597.52  $971.96  $479.75  $980.72 

 $526.72 $1,813.00 $1,092.95 (100’ boom) $2,678.40 

 $423.04 $610.00  $628.20  $966.00 

                       $1,129.61 $795.00  $1,390.76  $2,382.92 

 $200.86 $538.00              N/A  $535.00 

   $170.52 $258.00  $310.00  $548.00 

 $6.97  3-way $9.12  3-way $24.51  5-way $24.98  5-way 
 and  5-way and  5-way   

             N/A $6,888.00 $3,941.76  $4,576.63

    $3,083.12 ($32,583.56) ($19,791.25)  ($26,522.46)

  $29,500.44 $16,708.13 $23,439.34 
  or 957% or 542% or 760%  

*Total for All Parts includes the cost of five (5) nozzle bodies and four (4) wheel motors. Actual prices may vary from the list prices that are shown.

 Apache/ET RoGator/ Patriot/Case        John Deere 
                AS1025                   AgCo 1100              3330                  4830 

APACHE AS1025/1020

FILTERS

BOOM BREAKAWAY- 90’

FLOW METER

PRODUCT PUMP & MOTOR

CONTROL VALVE

BOOM VALVE (on/off)

NOZZLE BODY

WHEEL MOTOR

TOTAL FOR ALL PARTS* 

Features

FILTERS

BOOM BREAKAWAY- 90’

FLOW METER

PRODUCT PUMP & MOTOR

CONTROL VALVE

BOOM VALVE (on/off)

NOZZLE BODY

WHEEL MOTOR

TOTAL FOR ALL PARTS*

 Apache/ET                      RoGator/                    Patriot/Case        John Deere
            AS1220                  AgCo 1300           4430                  4940 

*Total for All Parts includes the cost of five (5) nozzle bodies and four (4) wheel motors. Actual prices may vary from the list prices that are shown.

 $597.52 $971.96  $479.75  $980.72

   $526.72  $1,813.00                        $1,092.95 (100’ boom) $2,343.60

 $423.04 $610.00  $628.20  $966.00 

 $1,129.61 $795.00 $1,390.76  $3,346.00 

 $200.86 $538.00              N/A  $535.00 

      $170.52  $258.00 $310.00  $537.60 

 $6.97  3-way $9.12  3-way $24.51  5-way $24.98  5-way
 and  5-way and  5-way   

            N/A $6,888.00 $3,941.76 $9,146.00 

   $3,083.12 ($32,583.56) ($19,791.25) ($45,417.82)

  $29,500.44 $16,708.13 $42,334.70 
      or 957% or 542% or 1,373%

APACHE AS1220

SAVINGS WITH THE APACHE

RUGGEDLY SIMPLE, DEPENDABLE AND PROFITABLE
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APACHE AS1220

Apache Low Cost of Ownership, Cont.

SAVINGS WITH THE APACHE

SAVINGS WITH THE APACHE


